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PSR
Rail Paving Spacer

Overview

The Rail Paving Spacer is a compatible spacer for the
RST Aluminium Paving Support Rail, available in
various sizes with T, straight, and cross configurations
to accommodate different paving layouts. This robust
black plastic spacer features an innovative twist-lock
base that slots neatly into the RST rail for seamless and
satisfying installation.

e Compatible with RST Aluminium Paving
Support Rail

e 4mm spacers as standard
e 2,3,5and 6mm available
e T, straight, and cross configurations
e Twist-lock base for easy installation
Details
Material Polypropylene
Colour Black

Spacer tab thickness

Part Information

Part number Description

54,1050 2mm Cross Spacer
54,1052 2mm T Spacer
541054 2mm Straight Spacer
54,1061 3mm Cross Spacer
541062 3mm T Spacer
541063 3mm Straight Spacer
54.1051 4mm Cross Spacer
54,1053 4mm T Spacer
54,1055 4mm Straight Spacer
54,1076 5mm Cross Spacer
541077 5mm T Spacer
54,1078 5mm Straight Spacer
541079 6mm Cross Spacer
54,1080 6mm T Spacer
54.1081 6mm Straight Spacer

Patent Number: GB 2581209

See “Part information” below

Supplied

On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
As standard
As standard
As standard
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request

Pack quantity

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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Compatible systems

BalcaSmart® TerraSmart® TerraSmart®

. . . i Premium, versatile paving system
Premium, versatile paving system Premium, versatile paving system for waterproofed substrates, where

for metal framed balconies for waterproofed substrates non-combustibility isn’t required

Got questions?

Speak to one of our expert advisors

Visit www.rynogroup.co.uk or call us today on +44 (0)203 967 3500 or reach out on
sales@rynogroup.co.uk.
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